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Name, litle, and Principal Place of Issue.

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old'Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and ^\

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton-1
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and C
Sevenoaks Bank J

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, tbe Huli)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank...... J

Penzance Bank •'
Pembrokeshire Bank

Beading Bank i..-..
Reading Bank ......
Richmond Bank ..
Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham; anil Stt'pod Bank
Royston Bank .:'..•
Rugby Bank .....'
Rye Bank' .'.
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire"......

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank ^
Scarborough Old Bank ...
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-)

bury and Ludlow Bank /
Sittingbournc and Milton Bank v
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank
Stafford'Old Bank ....."..: ,
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank...

Taun ton Bank. M
Tavistock Bant .,..
Thornbury Bank a
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston a.nd lettering Bank,}

Northamptonshire ii:.!..J'
Tring Bank and Chesh'am Bank ...;.
Towcester Old Bank ...:.....!..'.....';...

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

•Wallingford Bank ...".,
War wick-and Warwickshire Bank'.;...,
Wellington Somerset Bank...- .',
West '.Hiding Bunk, Wakefield, and \
' Pontefr'act Bank — J

•Whitby Old Bank .>..,.'......,
Winchester, Alresford,,and Alton Bank
Weymo'uth Old Bank and Dorchester \

Bank • .- f
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- V

shire Bank ••••.,.]
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank . .-..,
Wiveliscombe'Bank ;
AVolverhampton Ban k '.....,
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes.-V-

bury Old Bank r J
V.roiverh'amptain Bank ....;.. ...

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank... J

Yarmouth, Norfolk and' Suffolk-Bank
York Bank....;. ., ,. -.-..

Oswestry
Oxford ...

Tonbridge

Witney ..

Hull.

Penzance
Haverfordwast.

Reading ...
Reading .
Richmond
Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby ....
.Rye
Ross. ...

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury ......
Scarborough ..

Shrewsbury..

Sittingbourne
Southampton ,
Southwell
Southampton
Stafford ... -
Stamford
Shrewsbury ...

Taunton .
Tavistock..
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston ,

Tring .....
Towcester ..

Helston .«..
Uxbridge....

Wallingford
Warwick
Wellington ,.

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester

Weymouth

Wirkaworth.....:....

Wisbech •.
Wi veliscoiribe '.
Wolverharapton ...

Worcester '.,

Wolverhampton- ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York . .., 1

Croxon and Co..,
Parsons and Co.

H., S.,A. H., T., and A. T.l
Beeching ; J

J. W. Clinch and Sons,

Peases and Co.

Batten and.Co. .....
J. and W. Walters

Simpnds and Co
Stephens, Blahdy. and Co.
Roper ami Co
Clement, Kbyds, and Co. ••
Day, Nicholson, and Co. ..
Fordham and Sons
A. Butlin and Son
R. C. Pomfret and Co
All aw ay and MacDougall ..

Gibson., Tuke, and Co..
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co

Rocke, Eytons, and Co. ..

Vallance and Co , —
Maddison, Pearce, and Co.
Wylde and Co ..
Atherlfty and iDc. -....
Stevenson and Co. ........
Eaton, Cay ley, and Co.
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H., R: and H. J. Badcock
Gill, Sons, and Co
Harwood and Co
Dunsford and Co.

Eland and Eland ...*.......

.Butcher and Sons
Percival and Co. ,

Vivian and Co, , ,
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges•, Wells, aiid. Co ,.,
Greenway and Co .v ,
Fox, Brothei.'S./a'nd Co ,
Leatham, Tew, and Co. ..... .,

Simpson, Chapman, nnd Co. ...
Bulpett and Co... ;

Eliot, Pearce, and Co.

Ai'kv.1 right and Co. ...

.Gurneys and Co.
-P. and W. Hancock ..'
Sir F..L. H. Gobdricke.

Berwick, Lechmere, & Co. .,...'.

R.and W. F. Fryer..... ..,
\ -

Gurneys, Birkbeck,and Co... ..

. Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co
Swann, Clough,and Co.

Average
Amount.

£.
11953
34663

8B25

10210

46325

7675
12114

26523
27612
6854
3195
6423
10386
10485
9873
3486

22795
12030
23910

30831

2745
9965
10265
2594
12163
22548
24158

21711
11115
8155
10570

11465

12602
5233

14274
10934

6953
19095
2223

45996

14180
15553

'14437

, 34379.

37990
6910
1211

53749

10125

38786

9882
35544

B 2


